
The Latest Monthly Labour Market Information (LMI) for Doncaster**

Top 5 Recruiting Employers

Mean
Advertised

Salary

Highest Paid

Lowest Paid

£54,912

£38,272

£32,448

£27,456

£25,024

£24,000

£22,976

£22,848

£22,464

£21,056

Role

Book-keepers, Payroll Managers 
and Wages Clerks

Nurses

Teaching and Other Educational 
Professionals

Sales Related Occupations

Customer Service Roles

Care Workers and Home Carers

Administrative Occupations

Storage Occupations

Teaching Assistants

Programmers and Software Developers

Total Advertised
Vacancies:

30,077

Interpersonal communication

Planning

Detail Oriented

Customer Service

Communication

Problem Solving

Organisational skills

Teaching

Sales

Management

Top 10 Requested Skills:

Administrative Occupations

Nurses

Customer Service Roles

Teaching Assistants
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Top 10 Advertised Occupations:
Care Workers and Home Carers

Top 5 Largest Industries this Year

Health and Social Care

Wholesale and Retail Trade

Transportation and Storage

Education

Manufacturing
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Top 5 Requested Minimum Education Levels*:
Standard Secondary Education Grades, such as GCSEs 

Bachelor's Degree or Level 6 equivalent, such as a degree apprenticeship

A-levels or Level 3 equivalent, such as an advanced apprenticeship or access to higher education diploma

Foundation Degree or Level 5 equivalent, such as a HNC/HND

Master’s Degree or Level 7 equivalent, such as a PGCE or NVQ

* From the proportion of employers who share this information on their job adverts

Elementary Storage Occupations

Book-keepers, Payroll Managers 
and Wages Clerks

Programmers and 
Software Developers

Teaching and Other
Educational Professions

** The data on this poster reflects the LMI from the 1st of May 2023 – 31st May 2023 and is derived from EMSI through Doncaster Council.


